2014 Residential Statistics By District

Single Family Dwellings
Thursday, January 01, 2015

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East
Saanich West

Central Saanich

North Saanich
Sidney
Highlands
Colwood
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

436
256
140

92
777
318
174
171
126

23
187
480

33
238

3451

240

Dollar
Volume

$267,173,865
$244,347,728
$70,363,088
$49,864,071
$520,700,859
$171,076,868
$114,369,305
$141,567,156
$63,720,800
$15,601,000
$92,732,767
$231,692,006
$20,623,225
$99,006,640

$2,102,839,378

$125,013,433

Annual
Average

$612,784
$954,483
$502,593
$542,001
$670,143
$537,978
$657,295
$827,878
$505,721
$678,304
$495,897
$482,692
$624,946
$415,994

$609,342

$520,889
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