2014 Residential Statistics By District

Single Family Dwellings

Thursday, January 01, 2015

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average	
Victoria / Victoria West	436	\$267,173,865	\$612,784	
Oak Bay	256	\$244,347,728	\$954,483	
Esquimalt	140	\$70,363,088	\$502,593	
View Royal	92	\$49,864,071	\$542,001	
Saanich East	777	\$520,700,859	\$670,143	
Saanich West	318	\$171,076,868	\$537,978	
Central Saanich	174	\$114,369,305	\$657,295	
North Saanich	171	\$141,567,156	\$827,878	
Sidney	126	\$63,720,800	\$505,721	
Highlands	23	\$15,601,000	\$678,304	
Colwood	187	\$92,732,767	\$495,897	
Langford	480	\$231,692,006	\$482,692	
Metchosin	33	\$20,623,225	\$624,946	
Sooke	238	\$99,006,640	\$415,994	
Totals	3451	\$2,102,839,378	\$609,342	
Gulf Islands	240	\$125,013,433	\$520,889	